

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1404

Page 1, line 10, replace "Three" with "Five" and replace "two" with "three"

Page 1, line 11, replace "fraction" with "faction"

Page 1, line 12, replace "one" with "two"

Page 1, line 14, replace "Three" with "Five" and replace "two" with "three"

Page 1, line 15, replace "one" with "two"

Page 1, line 21, replace "designated" with "designate"

Page 2, line 5, replace "substainability" with "sustainability"

Renumber accordingly